
 

 

 

 

From fork to farm and across land to sea, The Cove combines 
the best of local ingredients and international recipes for a 
refreshing taste of exquisite European fare. Guests can opt 
to dine indoors for air-conditioned comfort or alfresco 
outdoors amidst nature. 

 

Open Daily 

11.30am – 11.00pm 

(Last Order at 10.30pm) 

 

Extension Number: 

7540 

 

WhatsApp: 

+62 821 7087 0108 

 

 

 

 



 
Please Inform Our Associates If You Are Allergic to Certain Ingredients 

  (L) Locally-Sourced    (SP) Spicy    (V) Vegetarian     (W) Wellbeing     (GF) Gluten Free 
  

All Prices Are Quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  
Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

 
STONE CRAB SALAD  360’ 
Crab Meat, Fine Ratatouille, Fennel Orange Coulis, Mustard, Seed Pickle, 
Vanilla Foam, Avruga Caviar 
Lindeman’s Bin 85, Pinot Grigio, Australia 295’  
 
CRAB CAKE, REMOULADE SAUCE (L) 360’ 
Pan Seared Crab Meat, Remoulade Sauce, Mustafa Potatoes, Arugula 
Yellow Tail, Sauvignon Blanc, Australia 300’  
 
SCALLOP HERB CRUMBLES 360’ 
Pan Seared Scallop, Potato Purée, Herb Crumble, Garlic Butter Reduction, 
Green Bean 
Alto Del Plata Terrazas, Chardonnay, Argentina 450’ 
 
DUO TUNA (GF) 360’ 
Tartare & Tataki of Tuna Sashimi, Grilled Asparagus, Roasted Sesame 
Dressing, Sweet Balsamic Reduction, Poached Pear, Microgreens 
Yellow Tail, Sauvignon Blanc, Australia 300’ 
 

 
 
MUSHROOM CRÈME FRAÎCHE (V) 310’ 
Mushroom Cream Soup, Dehydrated Mushrooms, Black Truffle Oil,  
Melba Toast, Microgreens 
Alto Del Plata Terrazas, Chardonnay, Argentina 450’ 
 
 
RIB EYE MB6-7+ FIGS MUSHROOM COMPOTE 990’ 
Grilled Pan Rib Eye, Figs Compote Stuffed Mushroom, Baked Ratte Potato 
Confit, Roasted Garlic, Tomato Confit, Buttered Asparagus 
B&G Réserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, France 285’ 
 
GARLIC PRAWN RISOTTO (L) 490’ 
Pan Seared King Prawn, Spinach Risotto, Asparagus, Garlic Butter  
Alto Del Plata Terrazas, Chardonnay, Argentina 450’ 
 
NORWEGIAN SALMON (W) 540’ 
Pan Seared Salmon, Creamy Mushrooms Spinach, Tomato Confit,  
Buttered Asparagus, Caramelized Lemon, Basil Seed, Salmon Roe   
Alto Del Plata Terrazas, Chardonnay, Argentina 450’ 
 
PRAWN BISQUE SPAGHETTI (L) 490’ 
Spaghetti Pasta, Prawn, Bisque Sauce, Parmesan, Avruga Caviar 
Alto Del Plata Terrazas, Chardonnay, Argentina 450’ 
Alto Del Plata, Terrazas, Malbec, Argentina 450’ 
 



 
Please Inform Our Associates If You Are Allergic to Certain Ingredients 

  (L) Locally-Sourced    (SP) Spicy    (V) Vegetarian     (W) Wellbeing     (GF) Gluten Free 
  

All Prices Are Quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  
Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

 

ARTISAN BURRATA SALAD (V) (W) (GF) 290’ 
Italian Burrata Cheese, Tomato Blooms, Red Radish, Basil Pesto,  
Balsamic Reduction 
 

GARDEN SALAD (V) (W) (GF) 270’ 
Mesclun, Beet Pickled, Capsicum, Cherry Tomato, Carrot, Poached Pear,  
Black Olives Powder and Sherry Vinaigrette 
 

TANGERINE PRAWN SALAD, GREEN APPLE GAZPACHO (L) (GF) 350’ 
Grilled Prawn, Pomelo, Tangerine, Tomato Cherry, Apple Gazpacho,  
Emulsion Micro Herb 

 

BONE MARROW, GARLIC PARMESAN CRUMBLE (L) 220’ 
Roasted Bone Marrow, Herb Crumble, Melba Toast, Beef Jus 
 

DUCK SOUS VIDE (L) 280’ 
3 Hours Sous Vide Duck Breast, Grilled Mushroom, Green Bean,  
Orange Mascarpone Sauce 

WHITE MINESTRONE (V) (W) 310’ 
Potato, Carrot, Zucchini, Celery, Penne, White Bean, Garbanzo, Olive Oil 
 

SEAFOOD SOUP A LA MARSEILLES (L) (GF) 340’ 
Tomato and Prawn Base, Mussel, Prawn, Squid, Capers,  
Olive, Basil 



 
Please Inform Our Associates If You Are Allergic to Certain Ingredients 

  (L) Locally-Sourced    (SP) Spicy    (V) Vegetarian     (W) Wellbeing     (GF) Gluten Free 
  

All Prices Are Quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  
Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

 

 

ROAST CHICKEN, ROSEMARY JUS (L) 360’ 
Stewed Chicken Leg, Mushroom Risotto, Tomato Confit, Battered Asparagus, 
Parisienne Zucchini and Carrot, Rosemary Sauce  
 
BEEF TENDERLOIN 790’ 
Grilled Pan Beef Tenderloin, Potato Purée, Grilled Mushroom,  
Tomato Confit, Roasted Garlic, Baby Carrot, Beef Jus, Green Beans  
 
STEAK HACHE 520‘ 
Minced Beef Steak, Caramelized Onion Beef Jus, Mixed Salad,  
Roasted Garlic, Baked Ratte Potato Confit  
 

MAORI LAKES LAMB 680’  
Pan Seared Maori Lakes Young Lamb Loin, Herb Crumble, Fine Ratatouille, 
Parisienne Vegetables, Sweet Purple Potato Purée, Mint Sauce  

 

LOBSTER THERMIDOR 680’ 
Lobster with Shell, Champignon Mushroom, Mustard, Cream,  
Parmesan Cheese, Mixed Lettuce  
 
PAN SEARED SEABASS (W) (L) 520’ 
Seabass with Buttered Asparagus, Baby Carrot, Olive,  
Cherry Tomato Guazzetto, Sweet Purple Potato Purée,  
Caramelized Lemon, Bisque Foam  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
Please Inform Our Associates If You Are Allergic to Certain Ingredients 

  (L) Locally-Sourced    (SP) Spicy    (V) Vegetarian     (W) Wellbeing     (GF) Gluten Free 
  

All Prices Are Quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  
Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

 

 

MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V) 340’ 
Risotto, Shimeji Mushroom, King Oyster Mushroom, Black Truffle,  
Parmesan Oil, Arugula 
 

PENNE ARRABIATA (V) (SP) 310’ 
Penne, Red Chili, Garlic, Tomato Cherry, Olives Oil, Tomato Sauce 
 

BLACK MUSSELS FETTUCINE AGLIO OLIO 390’ 
Fettucine Pasta, Black Mussel, Olive, Parsley, Capers, Garlic, Basil,  
Tomato Cherry 
 

FUSILLI BOLOGNAISE 350’ 
Fusilli, Beef Ragout, Tomato Sauce, Parmesan Cheese 

Served with French Fries or Side Salad 
 

SNACK PLATTER 195’ 
Crispy Mushroom, Chicken Strips, Onion Ring, Vegetable Tempura 
 

SEAFOOD FRITTERS (L) 385’ 
Crispy Fried Assorted Fresh Prawn, Seabass and Squid, Aioli 
 

SURF AND TURF BURGER 480’ 
Beef Patty, Sand Lobster Tail, Gherkin, Onion, Pineapple, Cheddar Cheese,  
Lemon-Mayo, Sesame Bun 
 

THE COVE’S CLUB 385’ 
Toasted Bread, Lettuce, Tomato, Beef Rasher, Egg, Chicken Breast,  
Pickled Cabbage, Cheddar Cheese 
 

PASTRAMI SANDWICH 385’ 
Rye Bread, Emmental Cheese, Pastrami, Arugula, Remoulade Sauce 

 



Please Inform Our Associates If You Are Allergic to Certain Ingredients 

  (L) Locally-Sourced (W) Wellbeing     (N) Nuts (E) Egg 
  

All Prices Are Quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  
Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

 
AVOCADO AND COCONUT MOUSSE (N) 170’ 
Avocado Mousse, Coconut Mousse, Chocolate Bowl, Mango, Jelly, Tuile  
 
MANGO ICE SOUFFLÉ (E) 155’ 
Creamy Mango Purée, Fresh Mango, Tuile  
 
FRUITS TARTLETS (E) 155’ 
Sweet Tartlets, Tropical Fruits, Chocolate Sauce, Tuile   
 
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE (W) 165’ 
Dark Chocolate, Fresh Cream, Free Cage Egg, Berries, Coconut Snow, Tuile  
 
TIRAMISU (L) (E) 180’ 
Italian Mascarpone, Lady Finger, Double Espresso, Cocoa Powder, Tuile, 
Chocolate Coin   
 
SEA SALT ICE CREAM (L) (E) 140’ 
Caramelized Sugar, Fresh Cream, Milk, Chocolate Crumble, Tuile 
 
WHITE COFFEE ICE CREAM (L) (E) 140’ 
Coffee ‘Tanker’, Fresh Cream, Milk, Coffee Emulsion, Tuile 
 
YOGURT ICE CREAM (L) (E) 140’ 
Plain Yogurt, Fresh Cream, Milk, Berries, Tuile 



 

(W) Wellbeing 
All Prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  

Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

 
GOLD MEDALIST 135’ 
Strawberry Puree, Banana, Grenadine Syrup 
 

TROPICAL RUNNER (W) 135’ 
Fresh Pineapple, Lemon Juice, Mango, Fresh Orange 
 

NOVEMBER SEABREEZE (W) 135’ 
Fresh Water Melon, Fresh Papaya, Fresh Honeydew Melon, Lemon Juice 
 

SUNSET STRIP (W) 135’ 
Fresh Orange Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice, Mango Slice, Fresh Papaya  
 

BORA-BORA BREW  135’ 
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Lychee Whole, Angostura Bitters 
 

TROPICAL OASIS (W) 135’ 
Fresh Orange, Fresh Carrot, Fresh Apple 
 

HOLIDAY ISLAND 135’ 
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Banana, Grenadine Syrup 
 

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 135’ 
Sprite, Grenadine Syrup 
 

PINK LASSIE 135’ 
Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Vanilla Ice Cream, Grenadine Syrup 
 

FRUIT PUNCH 135’ 
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Sprite, Grenadine Syrup 
 

BREEZER (W) 135’ 
Orange, Lime, Honey 
 

DUET (W) 135’ 
Mixed Carrot and Orange 
 

HURRICANE (W) 135’ 
Pineapple, Lime, Ginger, Herbal Leaf 
 

 
BANYAN A GO GO 245’ 
Light Rum, Cointreau, Blue Curacao, Lemon Juice 
 

THE CLIFF 245’ 
Vodka, Midori, Fresh Kiwi, Lemon Juice 
 

TREE TOPS CRUSHED 245’ 
Gin, Triple Sec, Strawberry Purée, Strawberry Syrup 
 

EXOTIC TEMPTATION 245’ 
Gold Rum, Banana Liqueur, Pineapple Juice 
 

TROPICAL DREAM 245’ 
Midori, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Cream 
 

MONSOON 245’ 
Vodka, Amaretto, Lemon Wedge, Brown Sugar 
 

ELECTRIC ORANGEADE 245’ 
Vodka, Triple Sec, Mango, Fresh Orange, Lemon Juice 
 

TROPICAL SPRITZER 245’ 
Malibu, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Sprite



 

All Prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  
Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

 
DRY MARTINI 245’ 
Gin, Martini Dry 
 

VODKATINI 245’ 
Vodka, Martini Dry 
 

CHOCOLATE TINI 245’ 
Gin, Martini Dry, Crème De Cacao White, Bailey’s 
 

APPLE PIE TINI 245’ 
Vodka, Apple Juice, Lime Wedge 
 

LYCHEE MARTINI 245’ 
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Syrup,  
 

STRAWBERRY MARTINI 245’ 
Vodka, Triple Sec, Strawberry Puree 
 

 
ULTIMATE MARGARITA 245’ 
Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice 
 

FRUITY MARGARITA 245’ 
Orange, Kiwi, Strawberry 
 

 
PINA COLADA 245’ 
Light Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice 
 

CAIPIROSKA 245’ 
Vodka, Lime, Sugar 
 
CAIPIRINHA 245’ 
Light Rum, Lime, Sugar 
 

TEQUILA SUNRISE 245’ 
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine 
 

BLOODY MARY 245’ 
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Lemon Juice, Spices 
 

SCREW DRIVER 245’ 
Vodka, Orange Juice 
 

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 245’ 
Light Rum, Triple Sec, Strawberry, Lemon Juice  
 

MOJITO 245’ 
Light Rum, Mint Leaves, Sugar Syrup, Lime, Soda Water 
 

 
 



 

All Prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  
Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

 
LYNCHBURG LEMONADE 245’ 
Jack Daniel’s, Orange Liqueur, Sprite 
 

WEST INDIAN YELLOW BIRD 245’ 
Light Rum, Banana Liqueur, Galliano, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice 
 

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 245’ 
Gin, Light Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Coke 
 

MAI TAI 245’ 
Light Rum, Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Grenadine, Pineapple Juice,  
Orange Juice, Angostura Bitters 
 

SINGAPORE SLING 245’ 
Gin, Triple Sec, Cherry Brandy, D.O.M Benedictine, Lemon Juice,  
Pineapple Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Soda Water 
 

ZOMBIE 245’ 
Light Rum, Dark Rum, Apricot Brandy, Grenadine, Pineapple Juice,  
Orange Juice, Angostura Bitters 
 

SEX ON THE BEACH 245’ 
Vodka, Crème De Cassis, Peach Liqueur, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice 
 

 
OLD FASHIONED 245’ 
Bourbon Whiskey, Orange, Sugar, Angostura Bitters 
 

GIMLET 245’ 
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup 
 

ROB ROY 245’ 
Scotch Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters 
 

GOD FATHER 245’ 
Scotch Whiskey, Amaretto 
 

BLACK RUSSIAN 245’ 
Vodka, Kahlua 
 

STINGER 245’ 
Brandy, Crème De Menthe Green 
 

MANHATTAN 245’ 
Canadian Whiskey, Martini Bianco, Angostura Bitter 
 
 

 
 
 



 

All Prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  
Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

 

Dubonnet, Ricard, Pimm’s, Martini Dry, Martini Bianco, Martini Rosso  155’ 
Campari  180’  
Pernod  240’ 
 

 

Aperol, Bailey’s Irish Cream, Cointreau, Drambuie, Galliano,  155’ 
Kahlua, Midori, Peppermint, Southern Comfort, Tia Maria  155’ 
Sambuca Vaccari  180’ 
D.O.M Benedictine, Grand Marnier  240’ 
Amaretto  280’ 

 
GIN 
Beefeater, Gordon’s Dry   155’ 
Bombay Sapphire  220’ 
Hendrik’s, Tanqueray  240’ 
Monkey 47  320’ 
 

VODKA 
Iceland, Smirnoff  125’ 
Absolut, Ketel One, Stolichnaya  220’ 
Belvedere, Grey Goose L’orange  240’ 
 

RUM 
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi Gold, Havana Club, Myers’s Rum, Malibu  220’ 
 

TEQUILA 
Jose Cuervo  220’ 
Don Julio Anejo  240’ 
1800 Anejo  260’ 
 

AMERICAN WHISKEY  
Jim Beam, Jack Daniel’s  220’ 
 

CANADIAN WHISKEY 
Canadian Club  220’ 
 

IRISH WHISKY 
John Jameson  220’ 
Old Bushmills  240’ 
 

JAPANESE WHISKEY 
Suntory Hibiki Harmony  550’ 
 

SCOTCH WHISKY 
Ballantine’s, Johnnie Walker Red Label, J & B Rare  220’ 
Chivas Regal 12 Years, Johnnie Walker Black Label  240’ 
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label  260’ 
Johnnie Walker Gold Label  280’ 
Glenfiddich Single Malt 12 Years  350’ 
Macallan 12Yr, Johnnie Walker Blue Label  550’ 
 

COGNAC 
Brandy Beehive VSOP, Camus VSOP 220’ 
Hennessy VSOP 350’ 
Martell Cordon Bleu 550’ 
Hennessy XO, Rémy Martin XO 580’ 
 

PORT & SHERRY 
Cockburn’s Special Reserve Port, Tio Pepe Sherry 220’ 
 

 

Bintang, Heineken, Carlsberg 100’ 
Guinness Stout 115’



 

(W) Wellbeing 
All Prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  

Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

 
SOFT DRINKS  
Coca Cola, Sprite, Coke Zero, Soda Water, Tonic Water 55’  
Ginger Ale 70’ 
 

MINERAL WATER 
Aqua Reflection, Still, 380 Ml 60’ 
Equil, Sparkling, 380 Ml 70’ 
Acqua Panna, Still, 750 Ml 150’ 
San Pellegrino, Sparkling, 750 Ml 150’ 
 

FRESH JUICES (W)  
Freshly Squeezed Orange, Apple, Carrot, Pineapple 90’ 
Watermelon, Honey Dew Melon, Lemon, Lime 90’ 
Mixed Fruits Juice 90’ 
Mixed Vegetables Juice 90’ 
Coconut Water with Lime 90’ 
 

MILK SHAKES 90’ 
Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla  
 

SMOOTHIES (W)  
Apple, Banana, Honeydew, Lychee, Mango, Papaya, Pineapple, 90’ 
Mixed Pineapple and Spinach 90’ 
 

ICED TEAS 70’ 
Lemon, Orange, Lychee, Peach, Apple 
 
ICED COFFEES  
 

BINTAN ICED COFFEE 75’ 
Espresso, Milk, Chocolate, Cream 
 

CARAMEL ICED COFFEE 75’ 
Espresso, Milk, Caramel, Cream 
 

CAFÉ CUBANO 75’ 
Espresso, Milk, Cream, Honey, Caramel, Cinnamon, Mint Leaves 
 

COFFEES 65’ 
Cappuccino, Café Latte, Macchiato, Espresso, Fresh Brewed Coffee  
 
TEAS  
Jasmine Green Tea, Peppermint, Chamomile (W)  60’ 
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling  60’ 
 

 
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Royal Darjeeling 75’ 
Chamomile, Grand Jasmine, Moroccan Mint, Sencha Green Tea,  75’ 
Oolong Prestige  



 

(W) Wellbeing 
All Prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  

Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

 
ASAM JAWA (W) 135’ 
Tamarind, Turmeric, Pure Honey, Mineral Water 
 

BODY, SOUL & MIND (W) 135’ 
Carrot Juice, Kiwi, Pure Honey, Plain Yogurt 
 

RAIN MIST 135’ 
Mint Leaves, Lychee, Fresh Milk, Plain Yogurt 
 

GINGER & CINNAMON (W) 135’ 
Lemon Juice, Ginger Juice, Honey, Cinnamon 
 

HERBAL ELIXIR 135’ 
Herbal Tea, Lemon Juice, Honey, Energy Drink 
 

YIN YANG ELIXIR 135’ 
Plain Yogurt, Milk, Black Cherry Juice 
 

VISION ENHANCER 135’ 
Carrot Juice, Honey, Lemon Juice, Energy Drink 
 

DREAM ELIXIR (W) 135’ 
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Banana, Honey 
 

AROMATIC ELIXIR (W) 135’ 
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Mango, Honey 
 

TROPICAL ELIXIR (W) 135’ 
Mango, Kiwi Fruit, Honey 
 

BINTAN JAMU (W) 135’ 
Lemon Grass, Ginger, Honey, Tamarind



 

All Prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  
Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

 
 

Hatten Tunjung Brut, Indonesia 285’ 1,400’ 

Louis Perdrier, Brut Excellence, France 300’ 1,550’ 

Alto Del Plata Terrazas, Chardonnay, Argentina 450’ 2,200’ 

Lindeman’s Bin 85, Pinot Grigio, Australia 295’ 1,550’ 

Yellow Tail, Sauvignon Blanc, Australia 300’ 1,600’ 

B&G Réserve, Chardonnay, France 285’ 1,450’ 

 

Lindeman’s Bin 35, Australia 295’ 1,550’ 

 

Alto Del Plata, Terrazas, Malbec, Argentina 450’  2,200’ 

Lindeman's Bin 80, Cabernet - Merlot, Australia 295’ 1,500’ 

Rawson's Retreat, Shiraz, Australia 295’ 1,500’ 

B&G Réserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, France 285’ 1,450’ 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 

All Prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  
Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve 3,400’ 
Moët & Chandon, Brut  5,550’ 
Moët & Chandon, Rosé 5,950’ 
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut 5,950’ 
Dom Perignon 14,200’ 

 

Ascaro Sababay, Brut, Indonesia 1,400’ 
Hatten Tunjung Brut, Indonesia 1,400’ 
Two Islands, Prosecco, Brut, Indonesia 1,400’ 
Louis Perdrier, Brut Excellence, France 1,550’ 
Pol Rémy, Brut, France 1’550’ 
Chandon Brut, Australia  2,800’  
Zonin Prosecco Brut Nv, Italy  2,700’ 

 

Santa Julia, Mendoza, Chardonnay 1,650’ 
Santa Julia, Mendoza, Torrontes 1,650’ 
Alto Del Plata Terrazas, Chardonnay 2,200’ 
 

Gold Trees, Chardonnay 1,500’ 
Lindeman’s Bin 65, Chardonnay 1,450’ 
Rawson's Retreat, Chardonnay 1,550’ 
Gold Trees, Moscato 1,550’ 
Lindeman’s Bin 85, Pinot Grigio 1,550’ 
Peter Lehmann, Portrait, Eden Valley, Riesling 1,750’ 
Lindeman’s Bin 95, Sauvignon Blanc 1,450’ 
Yellow Tail, Sauvignon Blanc 1,600’ 
Classics Two Eights 88, Sémillon - Sauvignon Blanc 1,500’ 
Rawson's Retreat, Sémillon - Sauvignon Blanc 1,550’ 
 

Terrunyo, Sauvignon Blanc, D.O Casablanca 3,350’ 
 

B&G Reserve, Chardonnay 1,450’ 
Chablis Patriarche, Chardonnay 2,800’ 
Chassagne Montrachet Patriarche, Chardonnay 6,500’ 
Thomas Barton Réserve Graves Blanc 2,100’ 
 
 
 



 

All Prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  
Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

Dr. Zenzen Yellow Label, Mosel, Riesling 1,100’ 

Oremus Mandolás, Furmint  3,980’ 
 

Isola, Moscato Dolce 950’ 
Two Islands, Pinot Grigio 1,250’ 
Two Islands Réserve, Chardonnay 1,550’ 
 

Zonin Friuli, Pinot Grigio 1,600’ 

Astrolabe Kekerengu, Sauvignon Blanc 2,390’ 
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc 3,950’ 
 

Beringer Founder Estate, Chardonnay 2,170’ 
Bogle, Chardonnay 2,170’ 

 

Lindeman’s Bin 35, Australia 1,550’ 
Domaine De Tamary Côtes De Provence, France 1,750’ 
B & G Cotes De Provence "Tourmaline", Grenache Blend, France  2,150’ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

All Prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  
Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

Santa Julia, Malbec, Mendoza 1,550’ 
Santa Julia, Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza 1,550’ 
Alto Del Plata, Terrazas, Malbec, Argentina  2,200’ 
Norton Gernot Langes, Malbec, Argentina  5,450’  
 

Lindeman's Bin 80, Cabernet – Merlot 1,500’ 
Gold Trees, Cabernet Sauvignon 1,450’ 
Lindeman’s Bin 45, Cabernet – Sauvignon 1,450’ 
Rawson's Retreat, Cabernet Sauvignon 1,500’ 
Classics Two Eights 88, Merlot 1,450’ 
Lindeman’s Bin 40, Merlot 1,400’ 
Rawson’s Retreat, Merlot 1,400’ 
Lindeman’s Bin 99, Pinot Noir 1,450’ 
Gold Trees, Shiraz 1,450’ 
Classics Two Eights 88, Shiraz 1,450’ 
Handpicked Version S.A, Shiraz 1,650’ 
Lindeman’s Bin 50, Shiraz 1,450’ 
Mcwilliam's 'Jj Mcwilliam', Shiraz 1,450’ 
Rawson's Retreat, Shiraz 1,500’ 
Yellow Tail, Shiraz 1,500’ 
Rawson's Retreat, Shiraz – Cabernet 1,500’ 
Penfolds Bin 407, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia  5,680’  
Penfolds Grange, Shiraz 14,950’ 
Henschke Hill of Grace, Shiraz, 2018, Australia  32,000’ 
 

G7, Cabernet Sauvignon, Loncomilla Valley 1,450’ 
Trilogy Essential, Cabernet Sauvignon, Maule Valley 1,450’ 
Don Alejandro, Carménère, D.O. Valle Central 1,450’ 
Picunche, Carmenère, Central Valley 1,500’ 
Don Alejandro, Merlot, D.O. Valle Central 1,450’ 
Monkey Puzzle, Merlot, Central Valley 1,400’ 
Concha Y Toro, Gravas Del Maipo Cabernet Sauvignon, Puente Alto  4,450’ 
Don Melchor, Cabernet Sauvignon  9,250’  

B&G Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon 1,450’ 
Philippe Bouchard, Cabernet Sauvignon, Pays D'oc 1,500’ 
Chateau Magnol, Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot, Haut-Médoc  3,200’ 
Lavau Chateauneuf Du Pape, Grenache - Syrah - Mourvèdre  3,700’  
Thomas Barton Réserve Margaux 3,200’ 
 



 

All Prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and  
Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax 

 

Two Islands, Grenache 1,450’ 
Two Islands Réserve, Cabernet Sauvignon 1,550’ 
 

Gaja Promis, Merlot, Syrah, Sangiovese, Tuscany IGT 2021  3,950’  
Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot  6,100’  
Gaja Barbaresco, Nebbiolo, 2014  9,950’ 
Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc  18,250’ 
 

The Chocolate Block, Syrah - Cabernet Sauvignon  2,980’ 
 

Pares Balta Mas Irene, Merlot - Cabernet, Organic Wine 1,980’ 
Viña Albali, Félix Solís, Tempranillo, Valdepeñas 1,500’ 
Vega Sicilia Allion, Tempranillo  7,950’  
Vega Sicilia Valbuena, Tempranillo  10,500’ 
 

Beringer Founder Estate, Merlot  1,950’  
Bogle Phantom, Zinfandel, Petite Sirah and Cabernet  2,510’ 
Beringer Private Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley  9,550’  

 

Sciandor, Moscato D'asti, Banfi 2022, Italy  2,100’ 
Thomas Barton Réserve, Sauternes, France 2,300’ 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


